Rakvere Open 2024

KOHT  Voistleja nimi
Robin Miklas

Kert Truus

Siim Henrik Saar
Vallo Lees

Karl Martin Veiderpass
Rene Loiveke
Kert Isakar

Erik Papstel

Raul Beekmann
Ragnar Orgus
Martin Ruuto
Kermo Porovardja
Taavi Allsalu
Franz Steven Saarm
Udo Sulp

Ergo Tambik

Anti Kree

Gunnar Saar
Tarmo Kast
Kristofer Saarm
Raul Koppel

Lauri Isakar

23 Toni Alep

24 Jaanus Malm

25 August Rozenthal
26 Rannu Eimla

27 Imre Vilt

28 Juri Ristimagi

29 Lembit Luik

30 Tonis Reinula

31 Sven Lubja

32 Erki Jogi

33 lvari Lige

34 Fredi Arnover

35 Reio Robin Reinula
36 Aare L6hmus

37 Peeter Griinthal
38 Jaak Karu

39 Jaanek Talisainen
40 Indrek Pukki

41 Marek Tull

42 Erkko Eigo

43 Kari Rosendahl
44 Lauri Lerch

45 Peeter Sekavin
46 Raimo Tammel
47 Veikko Danilas

O oo NOYU DA WN K

NNNRRPRRRLRRRRRR R
NEFRPOWOKONOOUDAWNIERO

OO0 O0OOOOO0OO0OO0OIZTOO0O0O00 @®OOOO@®WwWOOOO@WOWWEO®P>IzII>»IE>IE>I@WEO>II>II>II>E

Koef
Punktid

koond
181
153.85
126.7
108.6
90.5
81.45
72.4
66.97
61.54
56.11
50.68
45.25
39.82
34.39
30.77
27.15
25.34
23.53
21.72
19.91
18.1
16.29
14.48
12.67
10.86
9.05
7.24
5.43
3.62
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81
1.81

1.81

Punktid

klass
181
181
153.85
126.7
108.6
181
153.85
126.7
90.5
108.6
81.45
90.5
72.4
66.97
61.54
81.45
153.85
72.4
66.97
61.54
126.7
56.11
108.6
90.5
81.45
72.4
50.68
45.25
66.97
61.54
56.11
50.68
39.82
45.25
39.82
34.39
30.77
27.15
56.11
25.34
23.53
21.72
19.91
18.1
16.29
14.48
12.67

KOHT  Voistleja nimi

1 Triin Kiis

2 Kristiina Rozenthal
Kairika Kask

Eli Vainlo

Riina L6hmus
Aire Saarm
Riina Veiram
Jane livonen
Raili Laats

10 Eha Neito

11 Ede Miklas

12 Kaidi Pitk

13 Annika Reinula
14 Kerli Lerch

15 Isabella Eigo
16 Elise Marii Saar
17 Ruth Griinthal
18 Heidi Vastrik
19 Laura Porovardja
20 Kirsika Loid

21 Heli Ruuto

22 Siima Tiitus

23 Grete Malm

24 Anette Allsalu
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Koef
Punktid
koond

111
94.35
77.7
66.6
55.5
49.95
44.4
41.07
37.74
3441
31.08
27.75
24.42
21.09
18.87
16.65
15.54
14.43
13.32
12.21
11.1
9.99
8.88
7.77

1.11
Punktid

klass
111
94.35
111
94.35
77.7
66.6
55.5
77.7
66.6
55.5
49.95
49.95
44.4
41.07
37.74
34.41
31.08
27.75
24.42
21.09
18.87
16.65
15.54
14.43



